Pair Pct

6
5
9
4
8

2

58.37
55.57
53.19
52.40
50.24
49.73

10 48.93

7
3
1

45.87
45.10
40.85

Score Rank MPs
49.03 1 1.00 Sam Mehta - Linda Hager

46.68 2 0.70
4468 3 0.50
44.02 4 0.35
42.20
41.77
41.10
38.53
37.88
34.31

Bill Hannett - Margaret Bryan
Sandy Niziol - Gillian Epstein
Jon Davidson - Mimi Weiner
Dee DeRosa - Margie May
Joseph King - Richard Ellison
Betsy Hartnett - Andrea Goodwater
Mary Woiler - Carlos Lores
Walt Dodge - Jo-Anne Scammell
Judy Dixon - Jack Koerner

Wednesday Afternoon Pairs, September 18, 2019



